
46th (Harry) Andrews / (Ron) Atkins Shield - Brunswick Club 2018
Snooker matches, best of 5 Frames, Billiards 1-hour, Young player, Women best of 5 frames

   Player    +   Breaks                         Frame Scores Result Code Points
Table 1 Anna Lynch 47 49 40 54 47 3 VWW 3

Friday 6,45pm Kylie Bellinger 39 63 53 21 43 2 TWL 0
Table 2 Darryl Tippett 94(65) 63 63 3 VSW 3

Friday 6,45pm Steve Carroll 1 32 51 0 TSL 0
Table 3 Brendan Taylor 50 48 74 3 VSW 3

Friday 6,45pm Bob Boutcher 36 27 33 0 TSL 0
First table Ron Cole 56 71 27 50 3 VSW 3

Friday 8.45pm Garry Elliott 51 27 53 27 1 TSL 0
2nd Table Marc Fridman 68 35 34 58 1 VJL 0

Friday 8.45pm Troy Rudling 46 67 62 71 3 TJW 3

Billiards Player Breaks Code Points
Table 4 Henry Chetcuti Breaks VBL 0 V3

Friday 6.45pm Mick Pollard Breaks TBW 2 T1
Table 4 Jason Colebrook Breaks 53 69 VBW 2 V1

Friday 7.50pm Grenville Brown Breaks TBL 0 T2
Table 4 David Cosgriff Breaks 45 63 VBW 2 V2

Friday 8.55pm Geoff Lehman Breaks TBL 0 T3

   Player      +      Breaks                         Frame Scores Result Code Points
Table 1 Ron Cole 64 61 61 3 VSW 3

Sat 10am Andrew Fisher 22 44 37 0 TSL 0
Table 2 Rod Dunham 55 60 25 71 67 3 VSW 3

Sat 10am Garry Elliott 64 30 54 15 7 2 TSL 0
Table 3 Paul Thomerson 3 20 15 0 VSL 0

Sat 10am Denny Mayne 52 62 48 3 TSW 3
Table 5 Charlie Chafe 72 36 66(48) 72(37) 3 VSW 3

Sat 10am Phil Woodham 20 50 55 35 1 TSL 0
Table 6 Anna Lynch 58 49 47 82 3 VWW 3

Sat 10am Kylie Bellinger 48 53 32 32 1 TWL 0
Table 1 Daryl Tippett 85 49 47 109(109) 3 VSW 3

Sat 12noon Bob Boutcher 39 60 44 0 1 TSL 0
Table 1 or 3 Brendan Taylor 49 72 78 3 VSW 3
Sat 12noon Steve Carroll 42 11 46 0 TSL 0
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Session 2 - Saturday February 24, 2018 - commences at 10am

Session 1 - Friday February 23, 2018

Open Snooker, Young Player, Women = 3 points, Billiards 2 points for a win
For scoring purposes: use the following codes: Tas Snooker win = TSW, loss TSL, win in the Young player = TJW

 loss TJL, Tas Billiards win = TBW, loss TBL, Womens = TWW, loss TWL, Victorians just add "V" eg: win in the Billiard   

Score
152
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Billiards Player Breaks Code Points
Table 4 David Cosgriff Breaks 45 107 VBW 2 V2

Sat 10am Mick Pollard Breaks 43 TBL 0 T1
Table 4 Henry Chetcuti Breaks VBL 0 V3

Sat 11.05am Grenville Brown Breaks TBW 2 T2
Table 4 Jason Colebrook Breaks 39 53 VBW 2 V1

Sat 12.10pm Geoff Lehman Breaks TBL 0 T3

   Player      +      Breaks                         Frame Scores Result Code Points
Table 1 Rod Dunham 57 56 61 3 VSW 3

Sat 6.30pm Andrew Fisher 24 29 12 0 TSL 0
Table 2 Paul Thomerson 66(48) 69 68 3 VSW 3

Sat 6.30pm Phil Woodham 29 27 24 0 TSL 0
Table 3 Marc Fridman 55 26 11 0 VJL 0

Sat 6.45pm Troy Rudling 67 75 66 3 TJW 3
First TABLE Charlie Chafe 87 107(79) 84(56) 3 VSW 3
Sat 8.15pm Denny Mayne 13 9 10 0 TSL 0

Billiards Player Breaks Code Points
Table 4 Jason Colebrook Breaks VBL 0 V1

Sat 6.45pm Mick Pollard Breaks 40 TBW 2 T1
Table 4 David Cosgriff Breaks 40 VBW 2 V2

Sat 7.50pm Grenville Brown Breaks TBL 0 T2
Table 4 Henry Chetcuti Breaks VBL 0 V3

Sat 8.55pm Geoff Lehman Breaks TBW 2 T3

Summary
Vic vs Tas Won Lost Points

Tasmanian Snooker 1 11 3 3
Tasmanian Billiards 4 5 8 8
Tas Young player 2 0 6 6
Tasmanian Women 0 2 0 0

Total:  7 18 17 17

Victorian Snooker 11 1 33 33
Victorian Billiards 5 4 10 10
Vict Young player 0 2 0 0
Victorian Women 2 0 6 6

Total:  18 7 49 49
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Check Points
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Session 3 - Saturday February 24, 2018 - commences at 6.45pm

Score
192

Score
283
168
156

Snooker matches, Junior, Women best of 5 Frames, Billiards 1-hour

Most Valuable Player 
John McKay Medal 

 
won by: Darryl Tippett 
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